Calvary Lutheran High School

“Home of the Lions”
Basketball Schedule —2018-19

2018
Sat. Nov. 10 - Pre-Season Jamboree - @ Russellville - VG/VB - 1:00PM
Sat. Nov. 17 — Rules Clinic/Crimson & Silver Scrimmage - HOME - JVG/VG/JVB/VB 12:30PM
Tues. Nov. 20 - New Bloomfield - Away — JVB/VB - 6:00PM
Mon. Nov. 26-Sat. Dec. 1 — Eugene Tournament— Away — VG/VB - TBA
Tues. Dec. 4 - Vienna - HOME - JVB/VB - 6:00PM
Thurs. Dec. 6 — Linn - Away — JVG/VG - 6:00PM
Mon. Dec. 10 - Belle - HOME - JVG/VG - 6:00PM
Tues. Dec. 11 - Tuscumbia — Away — JVB/VB - 6:00PM

New Bloomfield — Away — VG - 7:30PM
Sat. Dec. 15 — Santa Fe — WK Shootout @ Sedalia State Fair — VG/VB - 1:30PM
Fri. Dec. 28 — Chamois — Away - JVG/JVB/VG/VB - 4:00PM
2019
Thurs. Jan. 3 - Centralia 9" - HOME-  JVG/JVB - 6:00PM
Fri.-Sat. Jan.4-5 - Calvary Lutheran Tournament - HOME - VG/VB - TBA
Mon.-Fri. Jan. 7-12 - South Callaway Tournament - Away- VB - TBA
Thurs. Jan. 10 - Vienna - Away — JV/VG - 6:00PM
Mon. Jan. 14 - Eugene — HOME - WW/VG - 6:00PM
Tues. Jan. 15 - *Bunceton — Away — VG/VB - 6:00PM

Fulton - HOME - JVB - 6:00PM
Fri. Jan. 18 - *Higbee — HOMECOMING - VG/VB - 6:00PM
Mon.-Fri. Jan. 21-26 —  Russellville Tournament - Away - VG - TBA
Tues. Jan. 22 - Russellville — HOME - JV/VB - 6:00PM
Fri. Jan. 25 - St. Elizabeth — HOME - JV/VB - 6:00PM
Mon. Jan. 28 - North Callaway - HOME - WV/VG - 6:00PM
Tues. Jan. 29 - Eugene — Away — JV/VB - 6:00PM
Thurs. Jan. 31 - St. Elizabeth — HOME - WV/VG - 6:00PM

MMA - Away - JV/VB - 6:00PM

Sat. Feb. 2 - Climax Springs — HOME - VG/VB - 3:00PM
Tues. Feb. 5 - *Prairie Home — HOME (Senior Night) - VG/VB - 6:00PM
Thurs. Feb. 7 - Russellville — HOME - JVG/VG - 6:00PM
Fri. Feb. 8 - *Jamestown — Away — VG/VB - 6:00PM
Mon. Feb. 11 - Belle - HOME - JV/VB - 6:00PM
Tues. Feb. 12 - MSD - Away-  JVG/JVB - 6:00PM
Fri. Feb. 15 - Macks Creek — Away — VG/VB - 5:30PM
Mon.-Sat. Feb. 18-23 —  District Tournament — TBA — VG/VB - TBA
Wed. Feb. 27 - Sectional — TBA - VG/VB - TBA
Sat. Mar. 2 - Quarterfinal — TBA - VG/VB - TBA
Thurs.-Sat. Mar. 7-9 — State Tournament - TBA - VG/VB - TBA

*Denotes CCAA Conference games



